
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.78

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes10 30.78

12013 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ NT

12047 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

25.46

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon10 25.46

16011 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold9 25.98

16059 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci4 40.16

16037 Brie Pyrenean Shepherd Regina Libby NQ NT

16036 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT

16019 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ NT

16026 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 26.89

16003 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 28.58



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

26.13

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold10 26.13

20053 Ember Border Collie John Green9 27.15

20028 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson9 27.22

20003 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace9 27.81

20036 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse8 29.31

20083 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day8 29.62

20027 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert6 35.88

20001 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere6 36.26

20090 Raven Border Collie Deborah Tooley5 37.77

20081 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs5 39.63

20072 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20026 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 26.69

20080 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 29.73

20054 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 36.66

20043 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 41.72



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.63

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett10 34.63

24002 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot9 34.91

24004 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara9 36.14

24016 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly9 37.79

24020 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira8 40.26



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

49

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Molly All American Regina Libby10 49 



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.16

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12049 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers10 28.16

12021 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara6 37.24

12056 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson4 44.34

12025 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ NT

12055 Whiskey Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 43.59



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsLEAPAC 5/30/2016

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20084 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 33.99



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

133

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20089 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 44.52 2.9874



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

129

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 68.38 1.8865



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

129

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12053 Dottie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 58.63 2.2002



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

131

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Blue Miniature American 
Shepherd

Judi Stellmach90 54.32 2.4116



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

133

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20077 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT

20090 Raven Border Collie Deborah Tooley NQ 44.14 3.0131



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

133

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24029 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis90 52 2.5577



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

154

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12051 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos NQ NT

12052 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 65.86 2.3383



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

159

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16059 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci95 53.51 2.9714

16036 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT

16037 Brie Pyrenean Shepherd Regina Libby NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

163

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20072 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 54.62 2.9843

20071 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 59.39 2.7446

20094 Darwin Portuguese Water Dog Kari Lavalli NQ 62.92 2.5906

20078 Rumor Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 72.04 2.2626

20073 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ 75.07 2.1713



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

163

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24027 Bogart Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

162

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Token Pomeranian Jill Blum NQ 81.41 1.9899



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

162

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12043 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 60.87 2.6614

12042 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory NQ 71.47 2.2667



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

165

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16046 Pippa Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson NQ 50.73 3.2525



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

168

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20080 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day100 43.72 3.8426

20007 Puck All American Mary Champagne100 47.64 3.5264

20001 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ NT

20004 Helo Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ 40.96 4.1016

20003 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 41.06 4.0916

20009 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 81.18 2.0695



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

168

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 55.95 3.0027

24033 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ 67.15 2.5019

24001 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 83.85 2.0036



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

162

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 39.37 4.1148

8028 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 41.07 3.9445

8032 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 53.33 3.0377

8013 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 55.59 2.9142

8002 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 58.66 2.7617

8004 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 59.63 2.7168

8003 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson100 64.43 2.5144

8031 Acela Papillon Jill Blum NQ 54.37 2.9796

8008 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 55.74 2.9064

8030 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 68.77 2.3557

8012 Sassy Scottish Terrier Gary Lazarus NQ 74.86 2.1640



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

162

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12048 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi100 38.13 4.2486

12060 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 42.09 3.8489

12010 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.34 3.8262

12008 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 42.46 3.8154

12047 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 42.79 3.7859

12004 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 46.13 3.5118

12017 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 47.1 3.4395

12046 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 48.37 3.3492

12036 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals100 50.84 3.1865

12045 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 53.01 3.0560

12044 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss100 53.24 3.0428

12035 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals100 55.24 2.9327

12006 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 60.42 2.6812

12003 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 61.18 2.6479

12013 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 61.99 2.6133

12014 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

12007 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 39.91 4.0591

12012 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 40.23 4.0268

12011 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 44.74 3.6209

12005 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien NQ 46.17 3.5088



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

165

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 37.15 4.4415

16026 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 37.36 4.4165

16013 Boss Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 37.89 4.3547

16019 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 43.64 3.7809

16049 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith100 49.95 3.3033

16006 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 54.52 3.0264

16005 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien100 56.49 2.9209

16052 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ NT

16009 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16003 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT

16066 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont NQ 39.29 4.1995

16004 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 41.18 4.0068

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 41.66 3.9606

16075 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 44.47 3.7104

16010 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 49.23 3.3516

16047 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 49.83 3.3113

16021 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 61.01 2.7045

16017 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 74.01 2.2294

16015 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 83.4 1.9784



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

168

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 36.86 4.5578

20032 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 37.79 4.4456

20052 Pace All American Mary Champagne100 38.99 4.3088

20026 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze100 40.5 4.1481

20019 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King100 42.09 3.9914

20017 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 44 3.8182

20015 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 46.15 3.6403

20012 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 46.79 3.5905

20037 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 48.46 3.4668

20027 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 48.69 3.4504

20022 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 49.42 3.3994

20010 Blaze Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 49.84 3.3708

20043 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 54.42 3.0871

20036 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ NT

20014 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ NT

20028 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 38.4 4.375

20029 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 39.5 4.2532

20050 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 45.77 3.6705

20044 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 46.22 3.6348

20011 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 47.95 3.5036

20053 Ember Border Collie John Green NQ 48.06 3.4956

20083 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 48.89 3.4363

20048 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 49 3.4286

20030 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 60.73 2.7663



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

168

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 61.35 2.7384

20081 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 62.88 2.6718

20041 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 63.44 2.6482

20002 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 64.63 2.5994



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

168

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 39.75 4.2264

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 40.79 4.1187

24005 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 46.15 3.6403

24035 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith100 49.51 3.3933

24022 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 50.16 3.3493

24023 Kisses All American Jared Davis100 50.27 3.342

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 45.95 3.6561

24004 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 49.54 3.3912

24025 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 50.64 3.3175

24020 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 52.01 3.2301

24007 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 55.88 3.0064

24026 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 57.14 2.9401

24016 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 63.76 2.6349

24034 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 69.03 2.4337

24011 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 78.79 2.1323



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

133

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16063 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 54.81 2.4266



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

133

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20092 Kiana German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ 65.01 2.0458



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

163

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16068 Ellie English Springer Spaniel Mark Sack NQ 59.46 2.7413



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

168

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 53.83 3.1209



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

162

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 67.18 2.4114

4011 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 57.84 2.8008

4003 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 63.04 2.5698

4002 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ 85.13 1.903



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

162

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 70.29 2.3047

8014 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky NQ 50.41 3.2136

8017 Molly All American Regina Libby NQ 65.64 2.4680



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

165

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 42.08 3.9211

12021 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 53.44 3.0876

12022 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 48.37 3.4112

12019 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen NQ 57.26 2.8816

12049 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers NQ 59.01 2.7961

12024 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 62.61 2.6354

12025 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 73.51 2.2446



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

168

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 37.12 4.5259

16055 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 54.39 3.0888



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

168

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Clark Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 55.77 3.0124

20057 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney NQ 49.74 3.3776

20058 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 60.2 2.7907



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

0

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 35.16

8028 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 41.95

8031 Acela Papillon Jill Blum NQ 46.33

8027 Token Pomeranian Jill Blum NQ 50.18

8030 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 55.15



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

0

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12048 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi100 37.29

12047 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 41.24

12011 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 41.35

12012 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 33.88



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

0

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Boss Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 32.21

16066 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont100 33.98

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

16011 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ NT

16009 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 35.93

16004 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 39.6

16052 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 41.73

16017 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 52.22



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

0

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Ember Border Collie John Green100 33.17

20015 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 35.59

20054 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 37.16

20028 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 37.55

20007 Puck All American Mary Champagne NQ NT

20014 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ NT

20027 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ NT

20052 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ NT

20046 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 30.53

20044 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 38.79

20029 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 40.77

20026 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 42.3

20048 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 45.68

20010 Blaze Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer NQ 45.96



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

0

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24035 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith100 43.94

24005 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 42.75

24016 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 42.82

24025 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 55.68



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

0

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 34.83

12026 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ NT

12021 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

99

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20089 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 40.41 2.4499

20095 Cody Border Collie Carolyn Ewers NQ 47.09 2.1024



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

95

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White100 34.99 2.7151



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

95

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12052 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 27.08 3.5081



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

97

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Blue Miniature American 
Shepherd

Judi Stellmach NQ 26.42 3.6715



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

99

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20090 Raven Border Collie Deborah Tooley NQ 18.62 5.3169



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

121

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

121

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12051 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos NQ 43.65 2.7721

12053 Dottie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 58.18 2.0798



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

124

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT

16046 Pippa Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson NQ 34.81 3.5622

16037 Brie Pyrenean Shepherd Regina Libby NQ 42.89 2.8911



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

126

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20073 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ NT

20077 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 26.47 4.7601

20094 Darwin Portuguese Water Dog Kari Lavalli NQ 54.33 2.3192



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

126

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24029 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ NT

24033 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ 42.91 2.9364

24027 Bogart Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 65.02 1.9379



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

147

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12042 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory NQ 69.68 2.1096



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

152

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien100 43.04 3.5316

16059 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 38.99 3.8984

16015 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 65.86 2.3079



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

157

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Helo Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ NT

20072 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20007 Puck All American Mary Champagne NQ NT

20003 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ NT

20017 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 38.08 4.1229

20071 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 39.59 3.9656

20009 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 54.53 2.8791



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

157

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 70.86 2.2156



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

147

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 31.26 4.7025

8032 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 38.43 3.8251

8030 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 44.04 3.3379

8002 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 44.15 3.3296

8013 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 45.24 3.2493

8008 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ NT

8031 Acela Papillon Jill Blum NQ 33.06 4.4465

8006 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 34.87 4.2157

8004 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 43.26 3.3981

8027 Token Pomeranian Jill Blum NQ 48.3 3.0435

8012 Sassy Scottish Terrier Gary Lazarus NQ 50.96 2.8846

8003 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 51.89 2.8329



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

147

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12048 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi100 28.09 5.2332

12010 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.16 4.8740

12045 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 32.05 4.5866

12005 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 32.13 4.5752

12011 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 32.4 4.5370

12017 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.38 4.2757

12047 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 35.91 4.0936

12036 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals100 37.43 3.9273

12046 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 41.28 3.5610

12012 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

12008 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 30.74 4.7820

12060 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 31 4.7419

12004 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 40.61 3.6198

12006 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 46.09 3.1894

12044 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 46.57 3.1565

12007 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 46.92 3.133

12035 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ 48.38 3.0384

12003 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 52.33 2.8091

12043 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 62.08 2.3679



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

152

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Boss Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 24.91 6.102

16026 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 25.66 5.9236

16075 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 25.72 5.9098

16066 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont100 27 5.6296

16047 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 29.12 5.2198

16003 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 29.45 5.1613

16010 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 30.15 5.0415

16052 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ NT

16004 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 24.84 6.1192

16009 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 25.98 5.8507

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 29.15 5.2144

16019 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 33.05 4.5991

16011 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 34.17 4.4483

16017 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 36.24 4.1943

16049 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith NQ 36.62 4.1507

16006 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 37.94 4.0063



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

157

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 24.78 6.3358

20032 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 26.67 5.8868

20015 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 27.8 5.6475

20028 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.95 5.6172

20044 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro100 28.51 5.5068

20014 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 30.71 5.1123

20002 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis100 32.37 4.8502

20010 Blaze Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 32.38 4.8487

20012 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 34.25 4.5839

20037 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 35.81 4.3843

20043 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 38.72 4.0548

20081 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 41.37 3.7950

20022 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 42.54 3.6906

20001 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ NT

20036 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ NT

20053 Ember Border Collie John Green NQ 28.1 5.5872

20029 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 31.45 4.9921

20054 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 31.59 4.9699

20048 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 33.06 4.7489

20019 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King NQ 34.05 4.6109

20011 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 34.37 4.5679

20052 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 35.35 4.4413

20026 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 36.22 4.3346

20050 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 37.41 4.1967



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

157

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 40.49 3.8775

20030 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 46 3.4130

20041 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 46.9 3.3475



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

157

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 28.11 5.5852

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 31.35 5.008

24005 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 32.28 4.8637

24026 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere100 37.98 4.1338

24004 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 38.21 4.1089

24022 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ NT

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 25.92 6.0571

24002 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 36.85 4.2605

24016 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 37.33 4.2057

24007 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 37.35 4.2035

24025 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 39.59 3.9656

24023 Kisses All American Jared Davis NQ 42.18 3.7221

24034 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 46.87 3.3497

24035 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith NQ 46.94 3.3447

24020 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 58.12 2.7013



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

97

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12054 Butters All American Carolyn Ewers NQ 32.49 2.9855

12030 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky NQ 35.67 2.7194



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

99

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16063 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

99

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20092 Kiana German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ 34.69 2.8538



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

147

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4011 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 42.68 3.4442

4006 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 50.55 2.9080

4003 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 47.37 3.1032



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

147

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky NQ 42.71 3.4418

8016 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 60.89 2.4142



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

152

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 26.9 5.6506

12024 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 38.39 3.9594

12019 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 39.67 3.8316

12021 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 40 3.8

12022 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 38.25 3.9739

12049 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers NQ 38.33 3.9656

12025 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 45.71 3.3253

12026 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 61.49 2.4719



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

157

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 29.69 5.288

16028 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 45.22 3.4719

16055 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 49.53 3.1698



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAPAC 5/30/2016

157

Leap Agility Club

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 32.78 4.7895

20060 Clark Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 40.38 3.8881

20058 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 49.28 3.1859


